A Georgia-Pacific
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ANGEL SOFT® ULTRA PROFESSIONAL SERIES
PREMIUM 2-PLY FACIAL TISSUE BY GP PRO
(GEORGIA-PACIFIC), CUBE BOX, 36 BOXES PER CASE

Description:

Angel Soft Ultra Professional Series® Premium 2-Ply Facial
Tissue provides softness and quality for at-home comfort away
from home. This premium, soft tissue paper offers a solution for
facilities looking to enhance their image. Your guests will be
truly touched when they discover this tissue box among their
amenities. These tissues bring an added touch of luxury to our
premium line. The cube-style box of tissues is perfect for use in
luxury hotels, fine dining, top casinos and executive offices.
Show customers that you care to use the very best.

SUSTAINABLE
FORESTRY
INITIATIVE

Features and Benefits:

* PREMIUM QUALITY 2-ply facial tissue that is ideal for
image-conscious offices, hotels and medical facilities

* SOFTNESS that is sure to leave a good impression

 TRUSTED BRAND that is recognized and loved by your
tenants, guests and customers

» DESIGNER CUBE BOX coordinates with Angel Soft
Ultra Professional Series® Toilet Paper

* COLOR INDICATOR SHEETS let you know when the
box is almost empty

* The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing
label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from
responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered
trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc.
www.sfiprogram.org.

GP PRO
1-866-HELLO GP (435-5647)
WWW.gppro.com

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

Color

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit

Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Economic Order Quantity

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Gross Weight

Each Net Wgt

Each Dimensions LxWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Pallet)
Truck Load Qty (Floor)

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
ANGEL SOFT ULTRA PS
49470

NO COLOR
073310499703

36

1

8.4"x 7.5"

96

406.451

63

42

1

14111701

8.400" x 7.500" x 0.000"
NO

9.000 CS

10073310494705

14.470 LB

10.370 LB

15.938" x 14.063" x 18.625"
2.416 CFT

0.402

0.288

4.375" x 4.375" x 5.000"
0.055 CFT

9

5

45

47.800" x 42.190" x 93.250"
53Ft Trk Floor Ship

30

30
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